



WENDY HIGH SCHOOL

6, Naramau, Kanpur - 208 016

Mob.: 7311133336

FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27

Monthly	April	May + June	July	August	September	October	November	December	January	February + March
Due Date	25th April 2026	15th May 2026	15th July 2026	15th Aug. 2026	15th Sept. 2026	15th Oct. 2026	15th Nov. 2026	15th Dec. 2026	15th Jan. 2027	15th Feb. 2027
Type of Fee	Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees	Tuition + Term Fees	Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees	Tuition + Term Fees	Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees	Tuition Fees
Grade Nursery	2,250	4,500	2,500	2,250	2,250	2,500	2,250	2,250	2,250	4,500
Grade K1	2,250	4,500	2,500	2,250	2,250	2,500	2,250	2,250	2,250	4,500
Grade K2	2,250	4,500	2,500	2,250	2,250	2,500	2,250	2,250	2,250	4,500
Grade I	2,800	5,600	3,050	2,800	2,800	3,050	2,800	2,800	2,800	5,600
Grade II	2,850	5,700	3,100	2,850	2,850	3,100	2,850	2,850	2,850	5,700
Grade III	2,950	5,900	3,200	2,950	2,950	3,200	2,950	2,950	2,950	5,900
Grade IV	3,000	6,000	3,250	3,000	3,000	3,250	3,000	3,000	3,000	6,000
Grade V	3,100	6,200	3,350	3,100	3,100	3,350	3,100	3,100	3,100	6,200
Grade VI	3,200	6,400	3,600	3,200	3,200	3,600	3,200	3,200	3,200	6,400
Grade VII	3,200	6,400	3,600	3,200	3,200	3,600	3,200	3,200	3,200	6,400
Grade VIII	3,200	6,400	3,600	3,200	3,200	3,600	3,200	3,200	3,200	6,400
Grade IX	3,550	7,100	4,150	3,550	3,550	4,150	3,550	3,550	3,550	7,100
Grade X*	3,550	7,100	4,150	3,550	3,550	4,150	3,550	3,550	3,550	7,100
Grade XI	3,800	7,600	4,550	3,800	3,800	4,550	3,800	3,800	3,800	7,600
Grade XII*	3,800	7,600	4,550	3,800	3,800	4,550	3,800	3,800	3,800	7,600

*For Class X & XII all dues should be cleared before 5th Feb 2027.

Registration Fee : Rs. 500/- applicable for new students.

New Admission Fee : Rs. 2,500/- for Nursery to K2 / Rs. 3,500/- for Grade I to VIII / Rs. 4,500/- for Grade IX / Rs. 5,500/- for Grade XI.

Term Fee : Rs. 500/- for Nursery to Grade V, Rs. 800/- for Grade VI to VIII, Rs. 1200/- for Grade IX & X and Rs. 1500/- for Grade XI & XII (To be paid in two installments with July and October monthly fees).

Board Fees : Grade IX- Rs. 1000/-, Grade X- Rs. 4350/-, Grade XI- Rs. 1000/- from new admissions of other boards only. Grade XII- Rs. 5,450/-

IMPORTANT NOTES

1. After due date i.e. 15th of a month, late fee fine @ Rs.5/- per day will be charged.
2. Any discussions related with Fees / Fine will be entertained only in writing by parents / local guardian.
3. If the fee is not deposited within 1 month from the due date, the name of the student will be struck off from the register. **Re-admission charges of Rs 500/- will be charged for the Re-admission of the student.**
4. All the Fee (in cash) will be deposited at the School fee counter : "Wendy High School, 6, Naramau, Kanpur". and for online **Next Learning Platform (NLP) App.**

Parents / Guardian Signature

Date : _____